Matinicus Isle Plantation

PO Box 198 Matinicus, ME 04851 Phone: (207) 366-3970 Fax: (207) 366-3410

----- Email: matinicustownoffice@gmail.com ------

Receipt for funds received pursuant to Matinicus Vehicle Waste Disposal Fee Ordinance.

Amount received:	 Check #	Ferry Date	
Deposit holder(s):	 		
Telephone/Address:			
Vehicle Description (color, year, make, model): VIN:	 		
□Transferred from:			

Funds received under this ordinance will not be returned prior to the removal of this vehicle from Matinicus Island. If Matinicus Isle Plantation removes this vehicle, and the cost of removal exceeds the fee paid, excess WILL be recovered through Small Claims action. If costs are less than the fee collected, excess will be retained by the Plantation. Owner(s) of the vehicle is responsible for notifying the Administrative Assistant (at the address, email, or phone number above) of change of ownership if any. Change of ownership requires signature of both former and current owners.

Owner

For Matinicus Isle Plantation